
  

	 Welcome and Introduction
	 Best Practice Interviews: NEBUMA GmbH and familov
	 Talk: Assisting Offers by “Gründer-Campus Saar” and “IT Inkubator”
	 Workshop: Female Entrepreneurship Lab (1)
	 Lunch Break and Networking
	 Workshop: Female Entrepreneurship Lab (2)

Conclusion and Closing Remarks

Please sign up until November 5, 2018
via e-mail to: mint@uni-saarland.de
There are 20 places available.

Mind Your  
   Own Business –  
and Make it Real!

     Turn Your Idea into a Start-Up
A Symposium for Women in IT 
                    and Related Disciplines

November 7, 2018 
10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

E1 5 MPI-SWS

Agenda
10:00	           
10:15	      	                   
10:45	
11:15	
12:15	
12:45
13:45	

Saarland Informatics 
Campus SIC


